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The menu of Chef Tutu from Camberley includes 18 dishes. On average, dishes or drinks on the card cost about
£6. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What Luke Patel likes about Chef Tutu:
excellent mixed East Asian cuisine. there are two cooks, Viethamese and Malaysian, and the menu also includes
well-known Chinese and Thai dishes. | would especially recommend the soft bowl! of crab and smoked chicken
starters and a Vietnamese dish. everything we ordered was good. the venue is unpretentious and unusual on
two etagens. my favorite restaurant in the surroundings. they can also order online for delivery. read more. What
Lexi Baker doesn't like about Chef Tutu:

We came here for Valentines evening the restaurant was full. The service was incredibly slow and the Valenite's
special menu was at at best average. The waiting staff, when you could get hold of them, were very friendly but
unfortunately does not make up for minutes of what between courses, wrong orders being delivered. Most of the
other diners were experiencing the same problems. Not good read more. Experience in Chef Tutu from
Camberley the diversity of scrumptious Chinese cuisine, authentically cooked in a wok, and you may look
forward to the scrumptious classic seafood cuisine. If you're the type for flavorful menus, then try the Thai
menus, Generally, the dishes are prepared fast and fresh for you.
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Chef Tutu Menu

Snacks

VEGETARIAN SPRING ROLLS

Steak Sauces

PEPPERCORN

Intermediate Courses

STEAMED FRESH SCALLOPS

Restaurant Category

GLUTEN FREE

Ingredients Used
CORN

CHICKEN
SEAFOOD

£5

£5

MIXED HOT HORS D'OEUVRES THAI
STYLE' (MIN

DEEP FRIED VEGETABLES WITH
PEPPERCORNS SPICED SALT

TOD MUN PLA THAI

CHEF TUTU IMPERIAL MIXED HORS
D'OEUVRES (MIN

Uncategorized
TIGER KING PRAWN

DEEP FRIED SUPER KING PRAWNS
IN BATTER

DEEP FRIED BUTTERFLY PRAWN
GAI HOR BAI TOAY

GOLDEN KING PRAWNS ON TOAST
CHEF TUTU CHILLI PICKLES

£6

£5

£6

£6

£6

£7

£6
£6
£6
£4
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